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1° Trofeo "Citta di Massalombarda" - Km 10
Massa Lombarda (RA) - Domenica, 1 settembre 2013

Pettorale Atleta

10 Timoncini Marco
157 CORRADO MASSIMO
164 PERAZZINI FABIO
20 De Paola Dennis
8 Costantini Rossano
116 VALERI CLAUDIO
127 BERNABEI ANDREA
4 Bigotti Roland
50 ZOFFOLI RICCARDO
45 BELLINI ENRICO
252 GORINI GIUSEPPE
22 Donattini Alain
126 BECCA GIACOMO
103 Lolli Alberto
40 GHERARDI MASSIMILIANO
144 Cavalli Claudio
12 Martinucci Alessandro
42 GALASSI CLAUDIO
38 DETTI SIMONE
19 Glussich Matteo
238 Vincenzi Valerio
13 Bascucci Davide
104 Mazzoni Roberto
155 La Cala Teodosio
115 FOIS GIUSEPPE
216 Caffarelli Michele
61 RAGAZZINI MASSIMO
108 Siboni Mauro
57 BACCHILEGA ALBERTO
215 Ferraro Pietro
212 Versari Valerio
133 MAGNANI MARCO
414 Spagnoli Anna
64 Maio Emanuele
24 Alvisi luri
320 Viroli Loris Araldo
49 CAPPELLI DAVIDE
214 Gardelli Paride
235 Rusticali Andrea
43 ABER ANDREA
136 CALDERONI ROBERTO
26 Mastrilli Gianluca
134 CORZANI PIERFILIPPO
225 Castelli Giordano
41 DALL'ARA MASSIMILIANO
141 Trombetti Davide
37 Menegon Tasselli Francesco
59 SCHIUMARINI PATRICK
58 MELARI MASSIMO
48 DANESI ANDREA
217 Onorevoli Mauro
16 Marangoni Matteo
72 Casanova Roberto
200 Vasselli Carlo
25 Pucci Michele
23 Forestieri Alberto
32 Zannoni Fabrizio
202 Drei Gilberto

Classifica Generale

Categoria
AM
VA
VA
AM
AM
VA
VA
AM
AM
AM
VB
AM
VA
VA
AM
VA
AM
AM
AM
AM
VB
AM
VA
VA
VA
VB
AM
VA
AM
VB
VB
VA
DA
AM
AM
VC
AM
VB
VB
AM
VA
AM
VA
VB
AM
VA
AM
AM
AM
AM
VB
AM
AM
VB
AM
AM
AM
VB

Societa

Atl 85 Faenza

ATL ARVEDI CREMONA
AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
Castel S Pietro

Avis Castel S. Pietro
AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
POL ZOLA

Mtv Cotignola
EDERA FORLI

GPA BRISIGHELLA
UISP COTIGNOLA
100km Passatore
POL CERAMICHE
Uisp Lughesina
VIRTUS CESENA
Castel S Pietro
Olimpia Amatori Rimini
ATL SIDERMEC
VIRTUS CESENA
Cotignola

Sidermec

Golden Club Rimini
Tosco Romagnola
Ponte Nuovo

AVIS CASTEWL SAN PIETRO
Cotignola

AVIS FORLI

Atl Mameli

POD COTIGNOLA
Voltana

Usip Ravenna

ATL SIDERMEC
Edera Forli

Atl 85 Faenza

Atl 85 Faenza
Gruppo Pod Cesena
EASY RUNNER FORLI
Caveja

Lamone

PORTO FUORI

ATL MAMELI

Atl Cotignola

POL POLICIANO

La Fratellanza

ATL SIDERMEC
Castenaso
Lughesina

LAMONE

POD COTIGNOLA
PONTE NUOVO
Mameli

Pod. Cotignola
Triathlon Faenza
Ceramica Imola

Atl Castel S Pietro
Pod. S. Pancrazio
Atl 85 Faenza

Atl 85 Faenza

Tempo

00:33:17.0
00:33:34.3
00:33:57.1
00:34:05.2
00:34:13.5
00:34:43.1
00:35:08.9
00:35:23.7
00:35:31.3
00:35:39.0
00:35:44.4
00:35:49.4
00:35:50.4
00:35:55.9
00:36:01.6
00:36:07.5
00:36:07.9
00:36:14.0
00:36:17.8
00:36:21.9
00:36:32.9
00:36:43.4
00:36:51.1
00:36:51.7
00:37:07.3
00:37:24.7
00:37:29.4
00:37:31.9
00:37:35.6
00:37:37.4
00:37:41.2
00:37:42.5
00:37:51.2
00:37:56.8
00:37:59.3
00:38:03.1
00:38:05.6
00:38:08.4
00:38:10.0
00:38:12.5
00:38:17.2
00:38:19.1
00:38:21.6
00:38:26.2
00:38:26.8
00:38:28.6
00:38:30.7
00:38:32.4
00:38:34.1
00:38:35.0
00:38:35.9
00:38:38.3
00:38:46.0
00:38:49.1
00:38:51.3
00:38:54.2
00:38:55.9
00:38:59.1



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

105 Colombari Claudio
34 Spallone Matteo
149 Caroli Francesco
229 Sartoni Fabrizio
147 Tassinari Augusto
2 Baioni Samuel
160 SALAROLI GIANCARLO
401 SILVESTRONI CECILIA
213 Manfredini Danilo
124 CHIERICI STEFANO
253 LIVERANI LUCA
255 BARBADORO ROBERTO
21 Valeri Marco
159 GIANNONI RICCARDO
150 Signorini Edy
29 Forte Francesco
158 BETTOLI ALESSANDRO
129 MENGOLI ROBERTO
118 MARTINI ROBERTO
130 VENTURA IVAN
328 PAGANI ADRIANO
209 Andreoli Marco
151 Visuali Davide
143 Biondi Andrea
28 Volpi Stefano
128 MARCHETTI CLAUDIO
231 Grilli Claudio
53 SPADA LUCA
39 BRANIMIR GEROGIEV
316 Pierli Romano
208 Mengoli Vanni
54 Bernabei Matteo
131 FERRI LUCA
120 PARADISI FRANCESCO
135 CAMPANA ROBERTO
101 Bianchi Francesco
242 Piazzona Dino
306 ALVISI PAOLO
243 Rinaldi Fiorenzo
232 Albertini Roberto
67 Verna Daniele
174 Minguzzi Andrea
171 Martelli Simone
111 Nanni Flavio
402 PIERLI FIORENZA
310 MINGHINI GRAZIANO
169 Fenati Filippo
305 CAVALLINI GIANNI
123 ZACCARIA FABRIZIO
15 Campoli Mirko
156 Alpini Leonardo
220 Romani Giacomo
46 CAVINA ANDREA
251 Landi Luigi
146 Pasini Paolo
27 Dalpane Cristian
204 Sebastian Claudio
176 Salvatori Erik
223 Lucci Paolo
458 ORSELLI MONICA
227 Bianconcini Marco
138 Balducci Davide
456 CREMONINI MANUELA
400 BOURGHIBA LEILA

VA
AM
VA
VB
VA
AM
VA
DA
VB
VA
VB
VB
AM
VA
VA
AM
VA
VA
VA
VA
VvC
VB
VA
VA
AM
VA
VB
AM
AM
VvC
VB
AM
VA
VA
VA
VA
VB
VvC
VB
VB
AM
VA
VA
VA
DA
VvC
VA
VvC
VA
AM
VA
VB
AM
VB
VA
AM
VB
VA
VB
DB
VB
VA
DB
DA

Lamone Russi

Atl Faenza
Portofuori
Lughesina

Virtus Cesena
Cotignola
LAMONE RUSSI
EDERA FORLI
Endas Cesenatico
AVIS FORLI
MAMELI
PONTENUOVO
Atl 85 Faenza
ATL COTIGNOLA
Mameli

Atl 85 Faenza
TOSCO ROMAGNOLA
LAMONE RUSSI
LUGHESINA

AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO

ATL SAN PATRIZIO
Castel S Pietro
Avis Caveja

Avis Forli
Policiano Arezzo

AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO

San Pancrazio
ATL 85 FAENZA
ALFONSINE

Lippo Calderara
Castel S Pietro
Uisp Faenza

POD ALFONSINE
POL CERAMICHE
POD PORTO FUORI
Atl 85 Faenza
Imola Sacmi

ATL FAENZA
Ceramica Imola
Cotignola

Pod Cotignola
Lamone Russi
Ceramiche
Lamone Russi
CORRADINI
CASTEL SANPIETRO
Avis Imola

AVIS FUSIGNANO
POD SAN PANCRAZIO
Pod Alfonsine
Lamone

Lamone

ATL SACMI AVIS
Voltana

Mameli
Lughesina

Pod Voltana

Atl Ceramiche
Lamone

MAMELI

Castel S Pietro
Running Store
VICTORIA
LUGHESINA

00:39:00.1
00:39:01.4
00:39:04.0
00:39:06.4
00:39:07.3
00:39:08.2
00:39:08.8
00:39:10.8
00:39:14.9
00:39:16.7
00:39:21.5
00:39:24.1
00:39:26.0
00:39:31.0
00:39:34.4
00:39:35.2
00:39:37.9
00:39:38.3
00:39:43.9
00:39:51.2
00:39:53.5
00:39:55.9
00:39:59.4
00:40:04.1
00:40:07.5
00:40:12.6
00:40:16.7
00:40:20.0
00:40:27.4
00:40:28.2
00:40:29.4
00:40:30.2
00:40:33.7
00:40:38.3
00:40:56.7
00:40:57.5
00:40:59.8
00:41:03.8
00:41:07.0
00:41:08.1
00:41:09.2
00:41:09.7
00:41:14.5
00:41:16.6
00:41:31.5
00:41:31.9
00:41:32.3
00:41:35.7
00:41:42.3
00:41:44.4
00:41:46.0
00:41:48.2
00:41:49.4
00:41:50.8
00:41:52.9
00:42:04.8
00:42:20.1
00:42:22.4
00:42:27.9
00:42:36.2
00:42:36.7
00:42:43.8
00:42:50.9
00:42:55.3



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

35 Bassetti Daniele
236 Cassiani Francesco
207 Emanuelli Oriano
453 CASADIO MONICA
302 RAGGI GIANCARLO
163 CAMANZI MASSIMO
323 BONOLI ENRICO
221 Cellini Davide
303 BELLINELLO LUCIANO
224 Fantozzi Stefano
154 Pozzi Piergiorgio

17 Martelli Massimiliano
170 Bartolini Gilberto

327 CANCELLIERE DOMENICO

33 Damiani Stefano
234 Pezzi Graziano
256 RICCI RAUL
309 SANGIORGI LUCIANO
405 BASSI ALICE
167 LAGHI MAURO
145 Babini Luca
313 Ragazzini Elio
110 Gaddoni Paolo
250 De Lorenzi Maurizio

1 Piccinini Giorgio
137 Taroni Giordano
173 Paganelli Andrea
249 Golfari Daniele
117 SILIMBANI RUGGERO
311 Bonetti Roberto
244 Benedetti Renzo
139 Garbesi Riccardo
205 Cioffi Antonio
206 Cavallini lorio
172 Giulianini Roberto
254 BABINI MAURO
330 MILINA MARIO
317 Ferroni Doriano
237 Beleffi Alessandro
168 Tarroni Maurizio
335 Carloni Romano
114 CASADIA ENRICO
5 Quarto Nicola

165 MERALDI ANDREA
161 BEDESCHI ANDREA
233 Checcatello Maurizio
112 PIAZZA FRANCO

55 ACCORSI WILLIAM
166 SCHEDA SERGIO
450 MENEGATI DANIELA
125 LIVERANI MAURO

70 Fabbri Yuri
230 Adonelli Dario
226 Verna Maurizio
461 NICOLETTI ROBERTA
408 TURRINI JENNY
319 Naldi Sauro
312 Abbondanza Amedeo
178 Bedeschi Maurizio
219 Lobianco Carmine
210 Guidani Gabriele
403 CARPI SERENA
175 Ghetti Roberto
260 Rotondi Daniele

AM
VB
VB
DB
VvC
VA
VvC
VB
VvC
VB
VA
AM
VA
vC
AM
VB
VB
VC
DA
VA
VA
VvC
VA
VB
AM
VA
VA
VB
VA
VvC
VB
VA
VB
VB
VA
VB
VvC
VC
VB
VA
VvC
VA
AM
VA
VA
VB
VA
AM
VA
DB
VA
AM
VB
VB
DB
DA
VvC
VC
VA
VB
VB
DA
VA
VB

Atl 85 Faenza
Cotignola

Ponte Nuovo
PONTENUOVO

ATL MAMELI RAVENNA
LAMONE RUSSI
PONTE NUOVO
Lughesina

GR SALCUS FERRARA
Coop Ceramica Imola
Atl Mameli

Pod Massa Lombarda
Cotignola
LUGHESINA

Atl 85 Faenza

Atl 85 Faenza
PONTENUOVO
LAVEZZOLESE
LUGHESINA
COTIGNOLA

Atl 85 Faenza
Cotignola

Avis Castel Bolognese
Voltana

Lamone

Happy Club Runner
Lamone Russi
Lughesina

LAMONE RUSSI
Cotignola

Alfonsine

Coop Ceramiche
Pod Voltana
Lughesina

Lamone Russi
LAMONE

CERAMICA IMOLA

S. Patrizio

Sidermec

Atl San Patrizio

Atl 85 Faenza
MAMELI RAVENNA
Pod Ferrandina
LAMONE RUSSI

ATL IMOLA
Lughesina

PONTE NUOVO

UISP VOLTANA
COOP CERAMICA
POD. VOLTANA

AVIS FORLI

Asd Toscoromagnola
Voltana

Cotignola

CAVEJA

UISP COTIGNOLA
Pol Cava Fo

Ponte Nuovo

Pol Ceramiche

Coop Ceramica Imola
Alfonsine

CAVA FORLI

Porto Fuori

Lamone

00:42:58.0
00:43:09.1
00:43:16.1
00:43:16.6
00:43:19.8
00:43:22.0
00:43:26.1
00:43:29.0
00:43:30.6
00:43:31.3
00:43:33.4
00:43:34.0
00:43:39.6
00:43:40.3
00:43:41.2
00:43:41.5
00:43:49.3
00:43:53.6
00:44:00.7
00:44:08.3
00:44:08.8
00:44:19.0
00:44:26.6
00:44:33.2
00:44:38.1
00:44:39.7
00:44:40.4
00:44:43.0
00:44:50.5
00:45:06.0
00:45:07.5
00:45:15.7
00:45:19.4
00:45:33.1
00:45:40.4
00:45:49.2
00:45:51.1
00:45:51.7
00:46:07.1
00:46:08.3
00:46:10.5
00:46:12.1
00:46:14.9
00:46:18.6
00:46:26.9
00:46:29.4
00:46:32.7
00:46:35.6
00:46:41.2
00:46:52.2
00:46:53.9
00:47:03.8
00:47:07.6
00:47:14.8
00:47:15.8
00:47:19.4
00:47:50.8
00:47:54.0
00:48:05.3
00:48:08.7
00:48:10.2
00:48:10.6
00:48:12.8
00:48:16.4



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

201 Drei Giancarlo
148 Sansavini Stefano
179 Magnani Piero
31 Dragotta Luca
140 Veronesi Davide
454 BABINI GERMANA
333 Tonini Gianni
326 D'AMBROSIO ANGELO
222 Solaroli Giuseppe
152 Finotelli Stefano
248 Martelli Mauro
332 De Vita Pasquale
66 Di Tommaso Federico
245 De Misco Maurizio
177 Amaducci Luca
465 TRIFOGLI ANGELA
62 Meci Stefano
107 Poli Daniele
153 Casadei Roberto
410 LUCCHINI VALENTINA
239 Saragoni Maurizio
324 VOLPI PIETRO
228 Galvani Luca
452 CAMPANINI ROBERTA
142 Rodondi Lorenzo
470 Luzzaro Nadia
60 GRAZIANI GIORGIO
457 VALLI ANGELA
218 Cantara Carlo
68 Pieni Elia
455 SPORTELLI TIZIANA
409 VENIERI ELIS
321 MAESTRI PAOLO
462 GRAZIANI LOREDANA
65 Spazzoli Roberto
463 MENGOLINI GABRIELLA
211 Donati Daniele
315 Rossi Giuliano
464 MARZOLA LUCIA
466 GOLFARI CLAUDIA
307 TESTA ROCCO
106 Garzia Giuseppe
261 Salvatori Paolo
404 PIAZZA ANNA
301 FABBRI IVO
240 Mengon Tasselli Andrea
467 CORNACCHIA EMANUELA
259 Monutti Luigi
257 MACCOLINI ERMENEGILDO
258 SABBIONI CLAUDIO
69 Sabbioni Luca
411 ARGNANI GLORIA
322 CAVINA ANSELMO
460 NALDI SIMONETTA
247 De Donato Daniele
308 SIROTTI GIOVANNI
329 LOMBARDI VALTER
304 BALLARDINI SAURO
246 Giulianelli Flavio
314 Resta Germano
44 CAROLI FABIO
469 BAGNARESI CATERINA
331 Parrini Silvano
459 LUONGO GIUSEPPINS

VB
VA
VA
AM
VA
DB
VvC
VvC
VB
VA
VB
VvC
AM
VB
VA
DB
AM
VA
VA
DA
VB
VvC
VB
DB
VA
DB
AM
DB
VB
AM
DB
DA
VvC
DB
AM
DB
VB
VvC
DB
DB
VvC
VA
VB
DA
vC
VB
DB
VB
VB
VB
AM
DA
VvC
DB
VB
VvC
VvC
VvC
VB
VvC
AM
DB
VvC
DB

Lughesina

Avis Caveja

Atl Ceramiche
Uisp Bologna
Ceramica Imola
PONTENUOVO
Cotignola
LAMONE RUSSI
Castelbolognese
Mameli

S Patrizio
Cotignola
Locomotiva

Porto Fuori

Avis Fusignano
CERAMICA IMOLA
Atl 85 Faenza

Uisp Voltana
Nuova Atl Molinella
POD SAN VITTORE
Porto Fuori
POLICIANO
Cotignola

ADVS CAVEJA
Uisp Atl Bassa Romagna
Pod Alfonsine
AVIS CASTEL BOLOGNESE
LAMONE

Voltana

Avis Castelbolognese
G.S. LAMONE
UISP COTIGNOLA
PONTE NUOVO
POD ALFONSINESE
Locomotiva

CAVA

Atl Mameli
Lughesina
LAMONE

LAMONE
COTIGNOLA

Atl Mameli

Coop Ceramica
PONTENUOVO
LAMONE
Lughesina
LUCHESINA

Ponte Nuovo
MAMELI

COP CERAMICA
Ceramica Imola
ATL 85 FAENZA
CASTEL SAN PIETRO
ATLETICA AVIS

Atl Mameli
MAMELI RAVENNA
PODISTI RAVENNA
LUGHESINA

Porto Fuori

Porto Fuori
PORTO FUORI
POD MASSA
Cotignola
LAMONE

00:48:20.9
00:48:21.3
00:48:23.5
00:48:31.7
00:48:42.9
00:48:44.7
00:48:45.3
00:48:49.6
00:49:08.0
00:49:15.7
00:49:23.2
00:49:24.4
00:49:34.9
00:49:37.5
00:49:39.2
00:49:43.9
00:49:46.6
00:50:12.0
00:50:25.3
00:50:39.3
00:50:46.1
00:50:46.7
00:51:05.4
00:51:06.0
00:51:11.6
00:51:20.8
00:51:21.3
00:51:42.9
00:51:45.7
00:51:46.9
00:51:49.2
00:51:51.0
00:51:52.7
00:52:05.7
00:52:12.4
00:52:19.6
00:52:31.9
00:52:38.7
00:52:43.9
00:52:48.0
00:52:48.7
00:52:59.2
00:53:14.9
00:53:31.9
00:53:42.8
00:53:55.4
00:54:20.8
00:54:21.7
00:54:30.1
00:54:36.7
00:54:37.3
00:54:47.5
00:54:49.3
00:54:50.0
00:55:39.2
00:55:39.7
00:56:09.6
00:56:11.0
00:56:48.0
00:56:48.0
00:58:01.4
01:01:37.6
01:06:55.0
01:08:48.4
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468 BILLI MARTA

Pettorale Atleta

10 Timoncini Marco
20 De Paola Dennis
8 Costantini Rossano
4 Bigotti Roland
50 ZOFFOLI RICCARDO
45 BELLINI ENRICO
22 Donattini Alain
40 GHERARDI MASSIMILIANO
12 Martinucci Alessandro
42 GALASSI CLAUDIO
38 DETTI SIMONE
19 Glussich Matteo
13 Bascucci Davide
61 RAGAZZINI MASSIMO
57 BACCHILEGA ALBERTO
64 Maio Emanuele
24 Alvisi luri
49 CAPPELLI DAVIDE
43 ABER ANDREA
26 Mastrilli Gianluca
41 DALL'ARA MASSIMILIANO
37 Menegon Tasselli Francesco
59 SCHIUMARINI PATRICK
58 MELARI MASSIMO
48 DANESI ANDREA
16 Marangoni Matteo
72 Casanova Roberto
25 Pucci Michele
23 Forestieri Alberto
32 Zannoni Fabrizio
34 Spallone Matteo
2 Baioni Samuel
21 Valeri Marco
29 Forte Francesco
28 Volpi Stefano
53 SPADA LUCA
39 BRANIMIR GEROGIEV
54 Bernabei Matteo
67 Verna Daniele
15 Campoli Mirko
46 CAVINA ANDREA
27 Dalpane Cristian
35 Bassetti Daniele
17 Martelli Massimiliano
33 Damiani Stefano
1 Piccinini Giorgio
5 Quarto Nicola
55 ACCORSI WILLIAM
70 Fabbri Yuri
31 Dragotta Luca
66 Di Tommaso Federico
62 Meci Stefano
60 GRAZIANI GIORGIO
68 Pieni Elia
65 Spazzoli Roberto
69 Sabbioni Luca
44 CAROLI FABIO

DB

AM
Societa
Atl 85 Faenza
Castel S Pietro
Avis Castel S. Pietro
Mtv Cotignola
EDERA FORLI
GPA BRISIGHELLA
100km Passatore
VIRTUS CESENA
Olimpia Amatori Rimini
ATL SIDERMEC
VIRTUS CESENA
Cotignola
Golden Club Rimini
AVIS FORLI
POD COTIGNOLA
Atl 85 Faenza
Atl 85 Faenza
EASY RUNNER FORLI
PORTO FUORI
Atl Cotignola
ATL SIDERMEC
Lughesina
LAMONE
POD COTIGNOLA
PONTE NUOVO
Pod. Cotignola
Triathlon Faenza
Atl Castel S Pietro
Pod. S. Pancrazio
Atl 85 Faenza
Atl Faenza
Cotignola
Atl 85 Faenza
Atl 85 Faenza
Policiano Arezzo
ATL 85 FAENZA
ALFONSINE
Uisp Faenza
Pod Cotignola
Pod Alfonsine
ATL SACMI AVIS
Lughesina
Atl 85 Faenza
Pod Massa Lombarda
Atl 85 Faenza
Lamone
Pod Ferrandina
UISP VOLTANA
Asd Toscoromagnola
Uisp Bologna
Locomotiva
Atl 85 Faenza
AVIS CASTEL BOLOGNESE
Avis Castelbolognese
Locomotiva
Ceramica Imola
PORTO FUORI

LAMONE

Tempo

00:33:17.0
00:34:05.2
00:34:13.5
00:35:23.7
00:35:31.3
00:35:39.0
00:35:49.4
00:36:01.6
00:36:07.9
00:36:14.0
00:36:17.8
00:36:21.9
00:36:43.4
00:37:29.4
00:37:35.6
00:37:56.8
00:37:59.3
00:38:05.6
00:38:12.5
00:38:19.1
00:38:26.8
00:38:30.7
00:38:32.4
00:38:34.1
00:38:35.0
00:38:38.3
00:38:46.0
00:38:51.3
00:38:54.2
00:38:55.9
00:39:01.4
00:39:08.2
00:39:26.0
00:39:35.2
00:40:07.5
00:40:20.0
00:40:27.4
00:40:30.2
00:41:09.2
00:41:44.4
00:41:49.4
00:42:04.8
00:42:58.0
00:43:34.0
00:43:41.2
00:44:38.1
00:46:14.9
00:46:35.6
00:47:03.8
00:48:31.7
00:49:34.9
00:49:46.6
00:51:21.3
00:51:46.9
00:52:12.4
00:54:37.3
00:58:01.4

01:20:16.5
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Pettorale Atleta

414 Spagnoli Anna

401 SILVESTRONI CECILIA
402 PIERLI FIORENZA
400 BOURGHIBA LEILA
405 BASSI ALICE

408 TURRINIJENNY

403 CARPI SERENA

410 LUCCHINI VALENTINA
409 VENIERI ELIS

404 PIAZZA ANNA

411 ARGNANI GLORIA

Pettorale Atleta

458 ORSELLI MONICA

456 CREMONINI MANUELA
453 CASADIO MONICA

450 MENEGATI DANIELA
461 NICOLETTI ROBERTA
454 BABINI GERMANA

465 TRIFOGLI ANGELA

452 CAMPANINI ROBERTA
470 Luzzaro Nadia

457 VALLI ANGELA

455 SPORTELLI TIZIANA
462 GRAZIANI LOREDANA
463 MENGOLINI GABRIELLA
464 MARZOLA LUCIA

466 GOLFARI CLAUDIA

467 CORNACCHIA EMANUELA
460 NALDI SIMONETTA

469 BAGNARESI CATERINA
459 LUONGO GIUSEPPINS
468 BILLI MARTA

Pettorale Atleta

157 CORRADO MASSIMO
164 PERAZZINI FABIO

116 VALERI CLAUDIO

127 BERNABEI ANDREA
126 BECCA GIACOMO
103 Lolli Alberto

144 Cavalli Claudio

104 Mazzoni Roberto

155 La Cala Teodosio

115 FOIS GIUSEPPE

108 Siboni Mauro

133 MAGNANI MARCO
136 CALDERONI ROBERTO
134 CORZANI PIERFILIPPO
141 Trombetti Davide
105 Colombari Claudio
149 Caroli Francesco

147 Tassinari Augusto
160 SALAROLI GIANCARLO
124 CHIERICI STEFANO
159 GIANNONI RICCARDO
150 Signorini Edy

DA

Societa

Edera Forli
EDERA FORLI
CORRADINI
LUGHESINA
LUGHESINA

UISP COTIGNOLA
CAVA FORLI

POD SAN VITTORE
UISP COTIGNOLA
PONTENUOVO
ATL 85 FAENZA

DB
Societa
MAMELI
VICTORIA
PONTENUOVO
POD. VOLTANA
CAVEJA
PONTENUOVO
CERAMICA IMOLA
ADVS CAVEJA
Pod Alfonsine
LAMONE
G.S. LAMONE
POD ALFONSINESE
CAVA
LAMONE
LAMONE
LUCHESINA
ATLETICA AVIS
POD MASSA
LAMONE
LAMONE

VA
Societa
ATL ARVEDI CREMONA
AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
POL ZOLA
POL CERAMICHE
Uisp Lughesina
Castel S Pietro
Tosco Romagnola
Ponte Nuovo
AVIS CASTEWL SAN PIETRO
Atl Mameli
ATL SIDERMEC
ATL MAMELI
POL POLICIANO
Castenaso
Lamone Russi
Portofuori
Virtus Cesena
LAMONE RUSSI
AVIS FORLI
ATL COTIGNOLA
Mameli

Tempo

00:37:51.2
00:39:10.8
00:41:31.5
00:42:55.3
00:44:00.7
00:47:19.4
00:48:10.6
00:50:39.3
00:51:51.0
00:53:31.9
00:54:47.5

Tempo

00:42:36.2
00:42:50.9
00:43:16.6
00:46:52.2
00:47:15.8
00:48:44.7
00:49:43.9
00:51:06.0
00:51:20.8
00:51:42.9
00:51:49.2
00:52:05.7
00:52:19.6
00:52:43.9
00:52:48.0
00:54:20.8
00:54:50.0
01:01:37.6
01:08:48.4
01:20:16.5

Tempo

00:33:34.3
00:33:57.1
00:34:43.1
00:35:08.9
00:35:50.4
00:35:55.9
00:36:07.5
00:36:51.1
00:36:51.7
00:37:07.3
00:37:31.9
00:37:42.5
00:38:17.2
00:38:21.6
00:38:28.6
00:39:00.1
00:39:04.0
00:39:07.3
00:39:08.8
00:39:16.7
00:39:31.0
00:39:34.4



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Posizione

O 00N O Ul B WN B

=
o

158 BETTOLI ALESSANDRO
129 MENGOLI ROBERTO
118 MARTINI ROBERTO
130 VENTURA IVAN

151 Visuali Davide

143 Biondi Andrea

128 MARCHETTI CLAUDIO
131 FERRI LUCA

120 PARADISI FRANCESCO
135 CAMPANA ROBERTO
101 Bianchi Francesco
174 Minguzzi Andrea
171 Martelli Simone

111 Nanni Flavio

169 Fenati Filippo

123 ZACCARIA FABRIZIO
156 Alpini Leonardo

146 Pasini Paolo

176 Salvatori Erik

138 Balducci Davide

163 CAMANZI MASSIMO
154 Pozzi Piergiorgio
170 Bartolini Gilberto
167 LAGHI MAURO

145 Babini Luca

110 Gaddoni Paolo

137 Taroni Giordano

173 Paganelli Andrea
117 SILIMBANI RUGGERO
139 Garbesi Riccardo
172 Giulianini Roberto
168 Tarroni Maurizio
114 CASADIA ENRICO
165 MERALDI ANDREA
161 BEDESCHI ANDREA
112 PIAZZA FRANCO

166 SCHEDA SERGIO

125 LIVERANI MAURO
178 Bedeschi Maurizio
175 Ghetti Roberto

148 Sansavini Stefano
179 Magnani Piero

140 Veronesi Davide

152 Finotelli Stefano

177 Amaducci Luca

107 Poli Daniele

153 Casadei Roberto
142 Rodondi Lorenzo
106 Garzia Giuseppe

Pettorale Atleta

252 GORINI GIUSEPPE
238 Vincenzi Valerio
216 Caffarelli Michele
215 Ferraro Pietro
212 Versari Valerio
214 Gardelli Paride
235 Rusticali Andrea
225 Castelli Giordano
217 Onorevoli Mauro
200 Vasselli Carlo

TOSCO ROMAGNOLA
LAMONE RUSSI
LUGHESINA

AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
Avis Caveja

Avis Forli

AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
POD ALFONSINE

POL CERAMICHE
POD PORTO FUORI
Atl 85 Faenza
Lamone Russi
Ceramiche

Lamone Russi

Avis Imola

POD SAN PANCRAZIO
Lamone

Mameli

Atl Ceramiche
Running Store
LAMONE RUSSI

Atl Mameli

Cotignola
COTIGNOLA

Atl 85 Faenza

Avis Castel Bolognese
Happy Club Runner
Lamone Russi
LAMONE RUSSI

Coop Ceramiche
Lamone Russi

Atl San Patrizio
MAMELI RAVENNA
LAMONE RUSSI

ATL IMOLA

PONTE NUOVO
COOP CERAMICA
AVIS FORLI

Pol Ceramiche

Porto Fuori

Avis Caveja

Atl Ceramiche
Ceramica Imola
Mameli

Avis Fusignano

Uisp Voltana

Nuova Atl Molinella
Uisp Atl Bassa Romagna
Atl Mameli

VB
Societa
UISP COTIGNOLA
Sidermec
Cotignola
Voltana
Usip Ravenna
Caveja
Lamone
La Fratellanza
Mameli
Ceramica Imola

00:39:37.9
00:39:38.3
00:39:43.9
00:39:51.2
00:39:59.4
00:40:04.1
00:40:12.6
00:40:33.7
00:40:38.3
00:40:56.7
00:40:57.5
00:41:09.7
00:41:14.5
00:41:16.6
00:41:32.3
00:41:42.3
00:41:46.0
00:41:52.9
00:42:22.4
00:42:43.8
00:43:22.0
00:43:33.4
00:43:39.6
00:44:08.3
00:44:08.8
00:44:26.6
00:44:39.7
00:44:40.4
00:44:50.5
00:45:15.7
00:45:40.4
00:46:08.3
00:46:12.1
00:46:18.6
00:46:26.9
00:46:32.7
00:46:41.2
00:46:53.9
00:48:05.3
00:48:12.8
00:48:21.3
00:48:23.5
00:48:42.9
00:49:15.7
00:49:39.2
00:50:12.0
00:50:25.3
00:51:11.6
00:52:59.2

Tempo

00:35:44.4
00:36:32.9
00:37:24.7
00:37:37.4
00:37:41.2
00:38:08.4
00:38:10.0
00:38:26.2
00:38:35.9
00:38:49.1



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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202 Drei Gilberto

229 Sartoni Fabrizio
213 Manfredini Danilo
253 LIVERANI LUCA

255 BARBADORO ROBERTO
209 Andreoli Marco
231 Grilli Claudio

208 Mengoli Vanni

242 Piazzona Dino

243 Rinaldi Fiorenzo
232 Albertini Roberto
220 Romani Giacomo
251 Landi Luigi

204 Sebastian Claudio
223 Lucci Paolo

227 Bianconcini Marco
236 Cassiani Francesco
207 Emanuelli Oriano
221 Cellini Davide

224 Fantozzi Stefano
234 Pezzi Graziano

256 RICCI RAUL

250 De Lorenzi Maurizio
249 Golfari Daniele

244 Benedetti Renzo
205 Cioffi Antonio

206 Cavallini lorio

254 BABINI MAURO
237 Beleffi Alessandro
233 Checcatello Maurizio
230 Adonelli Dario

226 Verna Maurizio

219 Lobianco Carmine
210 Guidani Gabriele
260 Rotondi Daniele
201 Drei Giancarlo

222 Solaroli Giuseppe
248 Martelli Mauro

245 De Misco Maurizio
239 Saragoni Maurizio
228 Galvani Luca

218 Cantara Carlo

211 Donati Daniele

261 Salvatori Paolo

240 Mengon Tasselli Andrea
259 Monutti Luigi

257 MACCOLINI ERMENEGILDO
258 SABBIONI CLAUDIO
247 De Donato Daniele
246 Giulianelli Flavio

Pettorale Atleta

320 Viroli Loris Araldo
328 PAGANI ADRIANO
316 Pierli Romano

306 ALVISI PAOLO

310 MINGHINI GRAZIANO
305 CAVALLINI GIANNI
302 RAGGI GIANCARLO
323 BONOLI ENRICO

303 BELLINELLO LUCIANO

Atl 85 Faenza
Lughesina
Endas Cesenatico
MAMELI
PONTENUOVO
Castel S Pietro
San Pancrazio
Castel S Pietro
Imola Sacmi
Ceramica Imola
Cotignola
Lamone
Voltana

Pod Voltana
Lamone

Castel S Pietro
Cotignola
Ponte Nuovo
Lughesina
Coop Ceramica Imola
Atl 85 Faenza
PONTENUOVO
Voltana
Lughesina
Alfonsine

Pod Voltana
Lughesina
LAMONE
Sidermec
Lughesina
Voltana
Cotignola

Coop Ceramica Imola
Alfonsine
Lamone
Lughesina
Castelbolognese
S Patrizio

Porto Fuori
Porto Fuori
Cotignola
Voltana

Atl Mameli
Coop Ceramica
Lughesina
Ponte Nuovo
MAMELI

COP CERAMICA
Atl Mameli
Porto Fuori

VvC

Societa

Gruppo Pod Cesena
ATL SAN PATRIZIO
Lippo Calderara

ATL FAENZA

CASTEL SANPIETRO
AVIS FUSIGNANO

ATL MAMELI RAVENNA
PONTE NUOVO

GR SALCUS FERRARA

00:38:59.1
00:39:06.4
00:39:14.9
00:39:21.5
00:39:24.1
00:39:55.9
00:40:16.7
00:40:29.4
00:40:59.8
00:41:07.0
00:41:08.1
00:41:48.2
00:41:50.8
00:42:20.1
00:42:27.9
00:42:36.7
00:43:09.1
00:43:16.1
00:43:29.0
00:43:31.3
00:43:41.5
00:43:49.3
00:44:33.2
00:44:43.0
00:45:07.5
00:45:19.4
00:45:33.1
00:45:49.2
00:46:07.1
00:46:29.4
00:47:07.6
00:47:14.8
00:48:08.7
00:48:10.2
00:48:16.4
00:48:20.9
00:49:08.0
00:49:23.2
00:49:37.5
00:50:46.1
00:51:05.4
00:51:45.7
00:52:31.9
00:53:14.9
00:53:55.4
00:54:21.7
00:54:30.1
00:54:36.7
00:55:39.2
00:56:48.0

Tempo

00:38:03.1
00:39:53.5
00:40:28.2
00:41:03.8
00:41:31.9
00:41:35.7
00:43:19.8
00:43:26.1
00:43:30.6



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

327 CANCELLIERE DOMENICO

309 SANGIORGI LUCIANO
313 Ragazzini Elio

311 Bonetti Roberto

330 MILINA MARIO

317 Ferroni Doriano

335 Carloni Romano

319 Naldi Sauro

312 Abbondanza Amedeo
333 Tonini Gianni

326 D'AMBROSIO ANGELO

332 De Vita Pasquale
324 VOLPI PIETRO

321 MAESTRI PAOLO
315 Rossi Giuliano

307 TESTA ROCCO

301 FABBRI IVO

322 CAVINA ANSELMO
308 SIROTTI GIOVANNI
329 LOMBARDI VALTER
304 BALLARDINI SAURO
314 Resta Germano
331 Parrini Silvano

LUGHESINA
LAVEZZOLESE
Cotignola
Cotignola
CERAMICA IMOLA
S. Patrizio

Atl 85 Faenza

Pol Cava Fo

Ponte Nuovo
Cotignola
LAMONE RUSSI
Cotignola
POLICIANO
PONTE NUOVO
Lughesina
COTIGNOLA
LAMONE

CASTEL SAN PIETRO
MAMELI RAVENNA
PODISTI RAVENNA
LUGHESINA

Porto Fuori
Cotignola

00:43:40.3
00:43:53.6
00:44:19.0
00:45:06.0
00:45:51.1
00:45:51.7
00:46:10.5
00:47:50.8
00:47:54.0
00:48:45.3
00:48:49.6
00:49:24.4
00:50:46.7
00:51:52.7
00:52:38.7
00:52:48.7
00:53:42.8
00:54:49.3
00:55:39.7
00:56:09.6
00:56:11.0
00:56:48.0
01:06:55.0



